
LA VIA DEI LUPI 2023
KM 11 Dis.650 Mt. +

CLASSIFICA UFFICIALE

POS NUM NUM CONCORRENTE TEMPO DISTACCO PNT
PETT CODICE COGNOME e NOME PUNTI ANNO COM COD. SOCIETA' FINALE TAB

ARRIVO

1 141 AE02360 MOLETTO Marco 1987 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 49'56.4 0.0
2 58 AE03264 BONGIOVANNI Elia 2003 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 56'40.3 6'43.9
3 143 GIORDANO Stefano 1994 A.S.D. VAL VERMENAGNA 57'29.6 7'33.2
4 157 MURACHELLI Lorenzo 1983 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:00'28.5 10'32.1
5 87 AE03487 CANAVESE Gabriele 1993 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:00'52.9 10'56.5
6 50 AE03412 FERRERO Davide 1982 CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO 1:01'01.7 11'05.3
7 107 AE03391 TURCO Samuele 1985 TO291 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 1:01'20.4 11'24.0
8 132 AE03225 GIRAUDO Andrea 1982 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 1:03'00.4 13'04.0
9 114 AE02441 BRESSANO Giorgio 1980 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:03'15.0 13'18.6

10 130 2301186 DAMIANO Marco 1980 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:03'32.2 13'35.8
11 89 AE03096 DALMASSO Massimiliano 1980 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:04'03.2 14'06.8
12 77 GIOETTO Davide 1997 RR999 RUNCARD 1:04'13.3 14'16.9
13 93 AE03285 ITALIA Francesco 2005 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:05'05.4 15'09.0
14 14 AE03476 PANERO Diego 1984 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:05'09.0 15'12.6
15 51 BB00033 PARODI Roberto 1970 GE933 ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 1:06'02.1 16'05.7
16 156 CIRASELLA Ilario 1985 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:06'48.8 16'52.4
17 49 AE03101 DONGHI Stefano 1989 CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO 1:06'51.9 16'55.5
18 152 JAHDARI El Mahdi 1984 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:07'05.4 17'09.0
19 133 2301187 FORLANO Marcello 1986 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:07'12.3 17'15.9
20 135 ZORODDU Giovanni 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:07'20.4 17'24.0
21 12 AE03446 SHIRJA Dylaver 1995 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:07'22.2 17'25.8
22 142 AG06331 CAVALLO Simone 2001 TO291 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 1:07'26.7 17'30.3
23 35 356132 PRANDI Silvano 1976 RX TEAM 1:07'32.6 17'36.2
24 48 RUSSO Edoardo 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:07'51.6 17'55.2
25 80 KB01162 VINCIARELLI Riccardo 1996 PG022 G.S.FILIPPIDE 1:08'45.6 18'49.2
26 112 2308624 BARLA Nicolo 1983 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:11'11.7 21'15.3
27 120 AD01699 SIMONELLI Stefania 1979 GE042 TEAM 42195 1:11'26.9 21'30.5
28 74 2310198 STROPPIANA Fabrizio 1984 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:11'44.1 21'47.7
29 161 PICCARDO Giovanni 1980 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:11'53.4 21'57.0
30 150 OLIVERO Damiana 1986 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:12'14.0 22'17.6
31 42 MASOERO Davide 1997 RR999 RUNCARD 1:12'17.1 22'20.7
32 96 AE02879 MONTI Marco 2000 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:12'19.5 22'23.1
33 115 GB01097 ACCIARO Donatella 1978 BO009 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO B 1:12'29.5 22'33.1
34 148 MADONNO Mauro 1975 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:12'30.5 22'34.1
35 16 AE02194 PIOVANO Mauro 1970 CN050 PODISTICA VAL VERMENAG 1:12'33.6 22'37.2
36 108 AE03297 OBERTO Francesco 1986 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:13'03.3 23'06.9
37 119 AE01716 GOGLINO Marco 1984 TO291 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 1:13'15.6 23'19.2
38 88 AG03798 DOMARD Nicole Alessandra 2002 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:13'23.6 23'27.2
39 82 2310198 REINERI Alberto 2002 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:13'55.9 23'59.5
40 37 2308363 PRATTICÒ Mirko 1977 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:13'58.8 24'02.4
41 41 2305737 GUARAGLIA Piergiuseppe 1976 A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA 1:14'10.6 24'14.2
42 66 AE02856 GROSSO Flavio 1964 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:14'16.7 24'20.3
43 81 AG05115 STORNELLO Denis 1982 TO202 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MU 1:14'29.3 24'32.9
44 36 AE03527 VIADA Lorenzo 1983 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:14'31.2 24'34.8
45 153 VALERIANI Roberto 1983 CHIAVARI 1:14'31.8 24'35.4
46 44 414490 PECCHENINO Lisa 1993 RX TEAM 1:14'41.9 24'45.5
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47 109 GALVAGNO Marco 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:15'17.0 25'20.6
48 125 AD01646 FANTELLO Alessandro 1977 AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI 1:15'25.5 25'29.1
49 128 OBERTO Pietro 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:15'36.7 25'40.3
50 113 AE03264 ENRICI Claudio 1975 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 1:15'37.7 25'41.3
51 95 TALENTI Andrea 2002 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:16'09.1 26'12.7
52 6 BISOGNI Federico 1982 RR999 RUNCARD 1:16'21.5 26'25.1
53 13 AE02194 PECOLLO Silvana 1966 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:16'34.9 26'38.5
54 146 BASSO Chiara 1980 BOVES RUN 1:17'04.6 27'08.2
55 147 CURTI Paolo 1979 BOVES RUN 1:17'05.1 27'08.7
56 24 BE00357 PATETTA Maurizio 1964 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:17'38.9 27'42.5
57 91 AB02014 MERIALDI Paolo 1976 AL034 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1:17'43.6 27'47.2
58 127 154963 BASSO Cristian 1982 --- 1:17'49.9 27'53.5
59 110 PASCHETTA Fabrizio 1977 RR999 RUNCARD 1:17'56.6 28'00.2
60 73 CALCAGNO Michele 1981 RR999 RUNCARD 1:18'15.3 28'18.9
61 85 AE03181 IMPARATO Vincenzo 1983 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:18'16.3 28'19.9
62 121 2307459 CASTELLINO Alberto 1966 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:18'16.8 28'20.4
63 23 AB02063 LAURENTI Andrea 1979 AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1:18'19.1 28'22.7
64 68 AE03518 BONGIOVANNI Marino 1966 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:18'20.4 28'24.0
65 111 GIUBELLINO Piero 1978 RR999 RUNCARD 1:18'39.2 28'42.8
66 45 AE03252 DOTTA Andrea 1987 CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO 1:18'47.8 28'51.4
67 34 AE02104 SAJEVA Elio 1963 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:19'01.4 29'05.0
68 61 AE03406 BLANGETTI Claudio 1975 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:19'32.5 29'36.1
69 2 2310198 GRISERI Luca 1975 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:19'45.9 29'49.5
70 79 BB00663 AULICINO Massimiliano 1967 GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 1:19'46.4 29'50.0
71 154 ROSSETTI Mario 1957 ATL. MONDOVÌ 1:20'35.2 30'38.8
72 97 O 20119 SIMONE Elisa 1986 LATTA TRAINING ASD 1:20'43.6 30'47.2
73 59 26063 LATTANZIO Daniele 1982 LATTA TRAINING ASD 1:20'49.7 30'53.3
74 28 PÉDURAND Pascal 1979 --- 1:20'54.9 30'58.5
75 54 AE02280 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VAL 1:21'02.8 31'06.4
76 144 TARIGO Simone 1973 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO 1:21'13.8 31'17.4
77 19 AE02949 GIACONE Massimo 1987 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:21'18.5 31'22.1
78 99 SOLITO Federico 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:21'25.2 31'28.8
79 75 AG05115 VETTORELLO Paolo 1971 TO202 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MU 1:21'28.6 31'32.2
80 83 2209570 LILLU Annibale 1963 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:21'29.9 31'33.5
81 137 AE03143 FOCO Valerio 1985 CN007 POD VALLE VARAITA 1:21'30.3 31'33.9
82 136 AE03143 GONELLA Valentina 1989 CN007 POD VALLE VARAITA 1:21'31.2 31'34.8
83 52 BB00767 PISTOIA Francesco 1988 GE020 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A. 1:21'42.0 31'45.6
84 158 CLERICO Gian Marco 1958 PAM MONDOVÌ - CHIUSA P 1:21'50.5 31'54.1
85 138 MESSA Danilo 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'12.8 32'16.4
86 39 1043936 PIRAS Martina 1990 --- 1:22'16.9 32'20.5
87 94 AE02898 GERBAUDO Daniele 1970 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:22'17.5 32'21.1
88 21 AE03420 YOUCHIKH Abderrahim 1986 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:22'18.8 32'22.4
89 100 BARALE Samuele 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'32.6 32'36.2
90 10 AE03516 BRUNO Sara 1991 CN005 MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B 1:22'36.9 32'40.5
91 20 DOTTA Mirko 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'39.1 32'42.7
92 3 AG03936 LANA Elisabetta 1962 TO063 UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA 1:23'01.8 33'05.4
93 60 26059 MELLANO Jessica 1989 LATTA TRAINING ASD 1:23'18.0 33'21.6
94 33 BC00383 GRAMAGNA Fabio 1976 IM035 A.S. ATLETICA VALLECRO 1:23'21.5 33'25.1
95 1 AE01575 OLMO Marco 1948 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:23'29.7 33'33.3
96 18 AE03492 KARTASHOVA Hanna 1985 CN057 ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTA 1:23'41.6 33'45.2
97 106 AE01608 BRIGNONE Claudio 1959 CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1:24'00.6 34'04.2
98 5 2307462 AICARDI Cecilia 1995 A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA 1:24'01.7 34'05.3
99 25 2310198 BERTOLA Lucia 1973 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:24'07.4 34'11.0

100 151 CONTARIN Stefano 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:24'15.9 34'19.5
101 43 763316 RAVERA Daniele 1998 RX TEAM 1:24'45.7 34'49.3
102 122 AG02978 AMORE Enrico 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:25'06.3 35'09.9
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103 46 AE03014 GIACOSA Sonia 1971 CN018 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALB 1:25'31.8 35'35.4
104 76 BOTTA Cristina 1984 RR999 RUNCARD 1:26'55.2 36'58.8
105 101 AE02204 CROSIO Daniele 1963 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:27'08.0 37'11.6
106 90 BERTONE Massimo 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'30.4 37'34.0
107 139 GAMBETTA Paolo 1969 RR999 RUNCARD 1:28'03.4 38'07.0
108 98 BB00725 MONTORSI Massimo 1984 GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 1:28'13.1 38'16.7
109 103 2308914 GHERSI Luca 1980 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:28'19.1 38'22.7
110 11 2306838 MARTINOTTI Silvia 1989 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:28'30.6 38'34.2
111 131 AG05622 CORRADI Marco 1978 TO224 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORIN 1:28'39.6 38'43.2
112 70 AE02700 CAREGLIO Claudio 1965 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:28'41.5 38'45.1
113 117 2308565 FERRARI Giulia 1987 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:28'51.6 38'55.2
114 8 CIRFETA Marco 1981 --- 1:29'44.5 39'48.1
115 129 AT-1701 GAMBETTA Vittorio 1966 POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANC 1:30'16.3 40'19.9
116 63 AA01181 BRUNO Natalino 1958 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:30'26.5 40'30.1
117 38 2310198 GIOIA Michele 1975 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:30'36.8 40'40.4
118 29 SGARBI Celine 1978 --- 1:30'49.5 40'53.1
119 64 SERRA Paolo 1980 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'58.8 41'02.4
120 15 VERDE Giuseppe 1991 RR999 RUNCARD 1:31'29.0 41'32.6
121 116 BOFFA Luigi 1966 RR999 RUNCARD 1:31'33.1 41'36.7
122 26 2310198 NOBILE Federica 1988 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:31'37.3 41'40.9
123 27 2310198 SANFELICI Fabio 1986 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:31'37.8 41'41.4
124 53 AE03014 BOSIO Antonio 1967 CN018 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALB 1:31'42.4 41'46.0
125 105 AE02207 BIANCO Fausto 1970 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:32'08.8 42'12.4
126 7 BERNASCONI Eva 1973 1:32'18.4 42'22.0
127 62 AE03423 MEREU Luisella 1975 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:33'08.5 43'12.1
128 123 BRUZZO Mauro 1964 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:33'25.0 43'28.6
129 32 ANTONIOTTI Lisa 1998 RR999 RUNCARD 1:33'41.0 43'44.6
130 155 BRERO Paolo 1984 KALIPÈ 1:33'52.9 43'56.5
131 78 BA34693 D'ARIENZO Domenico 1964 IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SA 1:35'23.9 45'27.5
132 104 414485 MARENGO Paola 1979 RX TEAM 1:35'29.9 45'33.5
133 72 RINAUDO Manuela 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'31.3 45'34.9
134 84 GAJA Elena 1974 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'31.6 45'35.2
135 149 PORRU Matteo 1982 LATIATRAINING ASD 1:35'46.4 45'50.0
136 102 AE02266 SARZOTTO Monica 1967 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:36'03.8 46'07.4
137 69 AE02349 ROVERO Mario 1962 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:36'51.9 46'55.5
138 118 BC00229 LEGA Maurizio 1961 IM020 VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON 1:37'11.9 47'15.5
139 47 SOLITO Alessandro 1960 RR999 RUNCARD 1:39'17.0 49'20.6
140 159 PITTACOLO Roberta 1976 LA VETTA RUNNING 1:39'30.1 49'33.7
141 22 734869 FONDRIESCHI Thomas 1991 RX TEAM 1:40'22.2 50'25.8
142 160 FESTA ROVERA Cristiano 1974 L AVETTA RUNNING 1:41'18.8 51'22.4
143 124 BA01046 LAGANÀ Simona 1974 GE020 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A. 1:42'13.3 52'16.9
144 65 TURINETTI Barbara 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'25.7 52'29.3
145 126 AE34556 CONTI Francesca 1976 SV010 ATLETICA GILLARDO RENZ 1:43'33.5 53'37.1
146 40 ACATTE Andrea 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 1:44'56.3 54'59.9
147 92 AE03285 ACTIS ALESINA Edda 1969 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:46'31.5 56'35.1
148 4 PAVARINI Paolo 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:48'45.3 58'48.9
149 67 AE02867 MANASSERO Anita 1968 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:50'52.7 1:00'56.3
150 145 ALESSIO Luciano 1974 TAPPOROSSO 1:53'55.9 1:03'59.5
151 57 BB00907 VINCENT OÆCONNOR Lee Anne 1986 GE020 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A. 1:55'24.6 1:05'28.2
152 30 AE03475 FICETTI Alice 1989 CN017 G.S.R. FERRERO 2:00'54.0 1:10'57.6
153 55 RINERO Elisa 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 2:17'34.1 1:27'37.7
154 31 AE03470 BO Alice 1990 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 2:17'34.6 1:27'38.2
155 56 2310198 COMINO Annalisa 1980 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE 2:17'35.2 1:27'38.8
156 140 2310198 ALBARELLO Noemi 1994 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 2:17'35.8 1:27'39.4
157 9 BA00390 CECCHELANI Marco 1965 GE100 GRUPPO CITTA DI GEN 2:27'33.2 1:37'36.8
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ISCRITTI ...... 162

NON PARTITI ... 4

17 2308564 TONDELLA Alberto 1969 A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA
71 AE03247 BUSSO Davide 1984 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN
86 AE02436 FILANTE Maurizio 1976 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI

134 2301187 PALEZZATO Elena 1986 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

162 DELLACASA Martina 1988 RR999 RUNCARD

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

TUTTI - FEMMINILE

1 120 AD01699 SIMONELLI Stefania 1979 GE042 TEAM 42195 1:11'26.9 0.0
2 150 OLIVERO Damiana 1986 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:12'14.0 47.1
3 115 GB01097 ACCIARO Donatella 1978 BO009 PODISTICA PONTELUNGO B 1:12'29.5 1'02.6
4 88 AG03798 DOMARD Nicole Alessandra 2002 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 1:13'23.6 1'56.7
5 44 414490 PECCHENINO Lisa 1993 RX TEAM 1:14'41.9 3'15.0
6 13 AE02194 PECOLLO Silvana 1966 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:16'34.9 5'08.0
7 146 BASSO Chiara 1980 BOVES RUN 1:17'04.6 5'37.7
8 97 O 20119 SIMONE Elisa 1986 LATTA TRAINING ASD 1:20'43.6 9'16.7
9 136 AE03143 GONELLA Valentina 1989 CN007 POD VALLE VARAITA 1:21'31.2 10'04.3

10 39 1043936 PIRAS Martina 1990 --- 1:22'16.9 10'50.0
11 10 AE03516 BRUNO Sara 1991 CN005 MONDOVI'-ACQUA S.B 1:22'36.9 11'10.0
12 3 AG03936 LANA Elisabetta 1962 TO063 UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA 1:23'01.8 11'34.9
13 60 26059 MELLANO Jessica 1989 LATTA TRAINING ASD 1:23'18.0 11'51.1
14 18 AE03492 KARTASHOVA Hanna 1985 CN057 ASD POLISPORTIVA MONTA 1:23'41.6 12'14.7
15 5 2307462 AICARDI Cecilia 1995 A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA 1:24'01.7 12'34.8
16 25 2310198 BERTOLA Lucia 1973 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:24'07.4 12'40.5
17 46 AE03014 GIACOSA Sonia 1971 CN018 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALB 1:25'31.8 14'04.9
18 76 BOTTA Cristina 1984 RR999 RUNCARD 1:26'55.2 15'28.3
19 11 2306838 MARTINOTTI Silvia 1989 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:28'30.6 17'03.7
20 117 2308565 FERRARI Giulia 1987 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:28'51.6 17'24.7
21 29 SGARBI Celine 1978 --- 1:30'49.5 19'22.6
22 26 2310198 NOBILE Federica 1988 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:31'37.3 20'10.4
23 7 BERNASCONI Eva 1973 1:32'18.4 20'51.5
24 62 AE03423 MEREU Luisella 1975 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:33'08.5 21'41.6
25 32 ANTONIOTTI Lisa 1998 RR999 RUNCARD 1:33'41.0 22'14.1
26 104 414485 MARENGO Paola 1979 RX TEAM 1:35'29.9 24'03.0
27 72 RINAUDO Manuela 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'31.3 24'04.4
28 84 GAJA Elena 1974 RR999 RUNCARD 1:35'31.6 24'04.7
29 102 AE02266 SARZOTTO Monica 1967 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:36'03.8 24'36.9
30 159 PITTACOLO Roberta 1976 LA VETTA RUNNING 1:39'30.1 28'03.2
31 124 BA01046 LAGANÀ Simona 1974 GE020 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A. 1:42'13.3 30'46.4
32 65 TURINETTI Barbara 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:42'25.7 30'58.8
33 126 AE34556 CONTI Francesca 1976 SV010 ATLETICA GILLARDO RENZ 1:43'33.5 32'06.6
34 92 AE03285 ACTIS ALESINA Edda 1969 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:46'31.5 35'04.6
35 67 AE02867 MANASSERO Anita 1968 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:50'52.7 39'25.8
36 57 BB00907 VINCENT OÆCONNOR Lee Anne 1986 GE020 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A. 1:55'24.6 43'57.7
37 30 AE03475 FICETTI Alice 1989 CN017 G.S.R. FERRERO 2:00'54.0 49'27.1
38 55 RINERO Elisa 1983 RR999 RUNCARD 2:17'34.1 1:06'07.2
39 31 AE03470 BO Alice 1990 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 2:17'34.6 1:06'07.7
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40 56 2310198 COMINO Annalisa 1980 UISP COMITATO TERR.LE 2:17'35.2 1:06'08.3
41 140 2310198 ALBARELLO Noemi 1994 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 2:17'35.8 1:06'08.9

ISCRITTI ...... 43

NON PARTITI ... 1

134 2301187 PALEZZATO Elena 1986 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD

NON ARRIVATI .. 1

162 DELLACASA Martina 1988 RR999 RUNCARD

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

TUTTI - MASCHILE

1 141 AE02360 MOLETTO Marco 1987 CN016 ATLETICA SALUZZO 49'56.4 0.0
2 58 AE03264 BONGIOVANNI Elia 2003 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 56'40.3 6'43.9
3 143 GIORDANO Stefano 1994 A.S.D. VAL VERMENAGNA 57'29.6 7'33.2
4 157 MURACHELLI Lorenzo 1983 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:00'28.5 10'32.1
5 87 AE03487 CANAVESE Gabriele 1993 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:00'52.9 10'56.5
6 50 AE03412 FERRERO Davide 1982 CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO 1:01'01.7 11'05.3
7 107 AE03391 TURCO Samuele 1985 TO291 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 1:01'20.4 11'24.0
8 132 AE03225 GIRAUDO Andrea 1982 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 1:03'00.4 13'04.0
9 114 AE02441 BRESSANO Giorgio 1980 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:03'15.0 13'18.6

10 130 2301186 DAMIANO Marco 1980 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:03'32.2 13'35.8
11 89 AE03096 DALMASSO Massimiliano 1980 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:04'03.2 14'06.8
12 77 GIOETTO Davide 1997 RR999 RUNCARD 1:04'13.3 14'16.9
13 93 AE03285 ITALIA Francesco 2005 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:05'05.4 15'09.0
14 14 AE03476 PANERO Diego 1984 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:05'09.0 15'12.6
15 51 BB00033 PARODI Roberto 1970 GE933 ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 1:06'02.1 16'05.7
16 156 CIRASELLA Ilario 1985 CN052 SPORTIFICATION 1:06'48.8 16'52.4
17 49 AE03101 DONGHI Stefano 1989 CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO 1:06'51.9 16'55.5
18 152 JAHDARI El Mahdi 1984 RUNNERPILLAR TEAM A.S. 1:07'05.4 17'09.0
19 133 2301187 FORLANO Marcello 1986 BARNES TRAIL AND ROAD 1:07'12.3 17'15.9
20 135 ZORODDU Giovanni 1987 RR999 RUNCARD 1:07'20.4 17'24.0
21 12 AE03446 SHIRJA Dylaver 1995 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:07'22.2 17'25.8
22 142 AG06331 CAVALLO Simone 2001 TO291 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 1:07'26.7 17'30.3
23 35 356132 PRANDI Silvano 1976 RX TEAM 1:07'32.6 17'36.2
24 48 RUSSO Edoardo 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:07'51.6 17'55.2
25 80 KB01162 VINCIARELLI Riccardo 1996 PG022 G.S.FILIPPIDE 1:08'45.6 18'49.2
26 112 2308624 BARLA Nicolo 1983 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:11'11.7 21'15.3
27 74 2310198 STROPPIANA Fabrizio 1984 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:11'44.1 21'47.7
28 161 PICCARDO Giovanni 1980 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:11'53.4 21'57.0
29 42 MASOERO Davide 1997 RR999 RUNCARD 1:12'17.1 22'20.7
30 96 AE02879 MONTI Marco 2000 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:12'19.5 22'23.1
31 148 MADONNO Mauro 1975 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:12'30.5 22'34.1
32 16 AE02194 PIOVANO Mauro 1970 CN050 PODISTICA VAL VERMENAG 1:12'33.6 22'37.2
33 108 AE03297 OBERTO Francesco 1986 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:13'03.3 23'06.9
34 119 AE01716 GOGLINO Marco 1984 TO291 TEAM ESP MENTECORPO RU 1:13'15.6 23'19.2
35 82 2310198 REINERI Alberto 2002 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:13'55.9 23'59.5
36 37 2308363 PRATTICÒ Mirko 1977 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:13'58.8 24'02.4
37 41 2305737 GUARAGLIA Piergiuseppe 1976 A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA 1:14'10.6 24'14.2
38 66 AE02856 GROSSO Flavio 1964 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:14'16.7 24'20.3
39 81 AG05115 STORNELLO Denis 1982 TO202 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MU 1:14'29.3 24'32.9
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40 36 AE03527 VIADA Lorenzo 1983 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:14'31.2 24'34.8
41 153 VALERIANI Roberto 1983 CHIAVARI 1:14'31.8 24'35.4
42 109 GALVAGNO Marco 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:15'17.0 25'20.6
43 125 AD01646 FANTELLO Alessandro 1977 AT001 S.S. VITTORIO ALFIERI 1:15'25.5 25'29.1
44 128 OBERTO Pietro 1988 RR999 RUNCARD 1:15'36.7 25'40.3
45 113 AE03264 ENRICI Claudio 1975 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN 1:15'37.7 25'41.3
46 95 TALENTI Andrea 2002 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:16'09.1 26'12.7
47 6 BISOGNI Federico 1982 RR999 RUNCARD 1:16'21.5 26'25.1
48 147 CURTI Paolo 1979 BOVES RUN 1:17'05.1 27'08.7
49 24 BE00357 PATETTA Maurizio 1964 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:17'38.9 27'42.5
50 91 AB02014 MERIALDI Paolo 1976 AL034 0131RUN OF MADE A.S.D. 1:17'43.6 27'47.2
51 127 154963 BASSO Cristian 1982 --- 1:17'49.9 27'53.5
52 110 PASCHETTA Fabrizio 1977 RR999 RUNCARD 1:17'56.6 28'00.2
53 73 CALCAGNO Michele 1981 RR999 RUNCARD 1:18'15.3 28'18.9
54 85 AE03181 IMPARATO Vincenzo 1983 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:18'16.3 28'19.9
55 121 2307459 CASTELLINO Alberto 1966 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:18'16.8 28'20.4
56 23 AB02063 LAURENTI Andrea 1979 AL001 ATL. ALESSANDRIA 1:18'19.1 28'22.7
57 68 AE03518 BONGIOVANNI Marino 1966 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:18'20.4 28'24.0
58 111 GIUBELLINO Piero 1978 RR999 RUNCARD 1:18'39.2 28'42.8
59 45 AE03252 DOTTA Andrea 1987 CN024 G.S.D.VALTANARO 1:18'47.8 28'51.4
60 34 AE02104 SAJEVA Elio 1963 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:19'01.4 29'05.0
61 61 AE03406 BLANGETTI Claudio 1975 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:19'32.5 29'36.1
62 2 2310198 GRISERI Luca 1975 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:19'45.9 29'49.5
63 79 BB00663 AULICINO Massimiliano 1967 GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 1:19'46.4 29'50.0
64 154 ROSSETTI Mario 1957 ATL. MONDOVÌ 1:20'35.2 30'38.8
65 59 26063 LATTANZIO Daniele 1982 LATTA TRAINING ASD 1:20'49.7 30'53.3
66 28 PÉDURAND Pascal 1979 --- 1:20'54.9 30'58.5
67 54 AE02280 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VAL 1:21'02.8 31'06.4
68 144 TARIGO Simone 1973 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO 1:21'13.8 31'17.4
69 19 AE02949 GIACONE Massimo 1987 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:21'18.5 31'22.1
70 99 SOLITO Federico 1994 RR999 RUNCARD 1:21'25.2 31'28.8
71 75 AG05115 VETTORELLO Paolo 1971 TO202 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MU 1:21'28.6 31'32.2
72 83 2209570 LILLU Annibale 1963 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:21'29.9 31'33.5
73 137 AE03143 FOCO Valerio 1985 CN007 POD VALLE VARAITA 1:21'30.3 31'33.9
74 52 BB00767 PISTOIA Francesco 1988 GE020 EMOZIONI SPORT TEAM A. 1:21'42.0 31'45.6
75 158 CLERICO Gian Marco 1958 PAM MONDOVÌ - CHIUSA P 1:21'50.5 31'54.1
76 138 MESSA Danilo 1979 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'12.8 32'16.4
77 94 AE02898 GERBAUDO Daniele 1970 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:22'17.5 32'21.1
78 21 AE03420 YOUCHIKH Abderrahim 1986 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:22'18.8 32'22.4
79 100 BARALE Samuele 1985 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'32.6 32'36.2
80 20 DOTTA Mirko 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 1:22'39.1 32'42.7
81 33 BC00383 GRAMAGNA Fabio 1976 IM035 A.S. ATLETICA VALLECRO 1:23'21.5 33'25.1
82 1 AE01575 OLMO Marco 1948 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:23'29.7 33'33.3
83 106 AE01608 BRIGNONE Claudio 1959 CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1:24'00.6 34'04.2
84 151 CONTARIN Stefano 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:24'15.9 34'19.5
85 43 763316 RAVERA Daniele 1998 RX TEAM 1:24'45.7 34'49.3
86 122 AG02978 AMORE Enrico 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:25'06.3 35'09.9
87 101 AE02204 CROSIO Daniele 1963 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:27'08.0 37'11.6
88 90 BERTONE Massimo 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'30.4 37'34.0
89 139 GAMBETTA Paolo 1969 RR999 RUNCARD 1:28'03.4 38'07.0
90 98 BB00725 MONTORSI Massimo 1984 GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 1:28'13.1 38'16.7
91 103 2308914 GHERSI Luca 1980 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:28'19.1 38'22.7
92 131 AG05622 CORRADI Marco 1978 TO224 A.S.D. PODISTICA TORIN 1:28'39.6 38'43.2
93 70 AE02700 CAREGLIO Claudio 1965 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:28'41.5 38'45.1
94 8 CIRFETA Marco 1981 --- 1:29'44.5 39'48.1
95 129 AT-1701 GAMBETTA Vittorio 1966 POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANC 1:30'16.3 40'19.9
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96 63 AA01181 BRUNO Natalino 1958 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:30'26.5 40'30.1
97 38 2310198 GIOIA Michele 1975 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:30'36.8 40'40.4
98 64 SERRA Paolo 1980 RR999 RUNCARD 1:30'58.8 41'02.4
99 15 VERDE Giuseppe 1991 RR999 RUNCARD 1:31'29.0 41'32.6

100 116 BOFFA Luigi 1966 RR999 RUNCARD 1:31'33.1 41'36.7
101 27 2310198 SANFELICI Fabio 1986 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:31'37.8 41'41.4
102 53 AE03014 BOSIO Antonio 1967 CN018 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALB 1:31'42.4 41'46.0
103 105 AE02207 BIANCO Fausto 1970 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:32'08.8 42'12.4
104 123 BRUZZO Mauro 1964 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:33'25.0 43'28.6
105 155 BRERO Paolo 1984 KALIPÈ 1:33'52.9 43'56.5
106 78 BA34693 D'ARIENZO Domenico 1964 IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SA 1:35'23.9 45'27.5
107 149 PORRU Matteo 1982 LATIATRAINING ASD 1:35'46.4 45'50.0
108 69 AE02349 ROVERO Mario 1962 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:36'51.9 46'55.5
109 118 BC00229 LEGA Maurizio 1961 IM020 VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON 1:37'11.9 47'15.5
110 47 SOLITO Alessandro 1960 RR999 RUNCARD 1:39'17.0 49'20.6
111 22 734869 FONDRIESCHI Thomas 1991 RX TEAM 1:40'22.2 50'25.8
112 160 FESTA ROVERA Cristiano 1974 L AVETTA RUNNING 1:41'18.8 51'22.4
113 40 ACATTE Andrea 1996 RR999 RUNCARD 1:44'56.3 54'59.9
114 4 PAVARINI Paolo 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:48'45.3 58'48.9
115 145 ALESSIO Luciano 1974 TAPPOROSSO 1:53'55.9 1:03'59.5
116 9 BA00390 CECCHELANI Marco 1965 GE100 GRUPPO CITTA DI GEN 2:27'33.2 1:37'36.8

ISCRITTI ...... 119

NON PARTITI ... 3

17 2308564 TONDELLA Alberto 1969 A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA
71 AE03247 BUSSO Davide 1984 CN025 A.S.D. BOVES RUN
86 AE02436 FILANTE Maurizio 1976 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0

OVER FEMMINILE

1 13 AE02194 PECOLLO Silvana 1966 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:16'34.9 0.0
2 3 AG03936 LANA Elisabetta 1962 TO063 UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA 1:23'01.8 6'26.9
3 25 2310198 BERTOLA Lucia 1973 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:24'07.4 7'32.5
4 46 AE03014 GIACOSA Sonia 1971 CN018 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALB 1:25'31.8 8'56.9
5 7 BERNASCONI Eva 1973 1:32'18.4 15'43.5
6 102 AE02266 SARZOTTO Monica 1967 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:36'03.8 19'28.9
7 92 AE03285 ACTIS ALESINA Edda 1969 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:46'31.5 29'56.6
8 67 AE02867 MANASSERO Anita 1968 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:50'52.7 34'17.8

ISCRITTI ...... 8

NON PARTITI ... 0

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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OVER MASCHILE

1 51 BB00033 PARODI Roberto 1970 GE933 ATLETICA VALLE SCRIVIA 1:06'02.1 0.0
2 16 AE02194 PIOVANO Mauro 1970 CN050 PODISTICA VAL VERMENAG 1:12'33.6 6'31.5
3 66 AE02856 GROSSO Flavio 1964 CN021 A.S.D PAM MONDOVI-CHIU 1:14'16.7 8'14.6
4 24 BE00357 PATETTA Maurizio 1964 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:17'38.9 11'36.8
5 121 2307459 CASTELLINO Alberto 1966 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:18'16.8 12'14.7
6 68 AE03518 BONGIOVANNI Marino 1966 CN056 TEAM MARGUAREIS 1:18'20.4 12'18.3
7 34 AE02104 SAJEVA Elio 1963 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:19'01.4 12'59.3
8 79 BB00663 AULICINO Massimiliano 1967 GE009 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 1:19'46.4 13'44.3
9 154 ROSSETTI Mario 1957 ATL. MONDOVÌ 1:20'35.2 14'33.1

10 54 AE02280 CHIARLE Claudio 1968 CN055 ASD DYNAMIC CENTER VAL 1:21'02.8 15'00.7
11 144 TARIGO Simone 1973 ATLETICA ARCOBALENO 1:21'13.8 15'11.7
12 75 AG05115 VETTORELLO Paolo 1971 TO202 CRAL SOCIETA' REALE MU 1:21'28.6 15'26.5
13 83 2209570 LILLU Annibale 1963 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:21'29.9 15'27.8
14 158 CLERICO Gian Marco 1958 PAM MONDOVÌ - CHIUSA P 1:21'50.5 15'48.4
15 94 AE02898 GERBAUDO Daniele 1970 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:22'17.5 16'15.4
16 1 AE01575 OLMO Marco 1948 CN020 ATLETICA ROATA C 1:23'29.7 17'27.6
17 106 AE01608 BRIGNONE Claudio 1959 CN006 G.S.D. POD. BUSCHESE 1:24'00.6 17'58.5
18 151 CONTARIN Stefano 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:24'15.9 18'13.8
19 122 AG02978 AMORE Enrico 1968 TO221 G.S. INTERFORZE TORINO 1:25'06.3 19'04.2
20 101 AE02204 CROSIO Daniele 1963 CN004 DRAGONERO 1:27'08.0 21'05.9
21 90 BERTONE Massimo 1971 RR999 RUNCARD 1:27'30.4 21'28.3
22 139 GAMBETTA Paolo 1969 RR999 RUNCARD 1:28'03.4 22'01.3
23 70 AE02700 CAREGLIO Claudio 1965 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:28'41.5 22'39.4
24 129 AT-1701 GAMBETTA Vittorio 1966 POLISPORTIVA SAN FRANC 1:30'16.3 24'14.2
25 63 AA01181 BRUNO Natalino 1958 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:30'26.5 24'24.4
26 116 BOFFA Luigi 1966 RR999 RUNCARD 1:31'33.1 25'31.0
27 53 AE03014 BOSIO Antonio 1967 CN018 ASD GRUPPO PODISTI ALB 1:31'42.4 25'40.3
28 105 AE02207 BIANCO Fausto 1970 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:32'08.8 26'06.7
29 123 BRUZZO Mauro 1964 A.S.D. W.W.P. ORGANIZA 1:33'25.0 27'22.9
30 78 BA34693 D'ARIENZO Domenico 1964 IM034 ASS. PRO SAN PIETRO SA 1:35'23.9 29'21.8
31 69 AE02349 ROVERO Mario 1962 CN048 ASD PODISTICA CASTAGNI 1:36'51.9 30'49.8
32 118 BC00229 LEGA Maurizio 1961 IM020 VENTIMIGLIA MARATHON 1:37'11.9 31'09.8
33 47 SOLITO Alessandro 1960 RR999 RUNCARD 1:39'17.0 33'14.9
34 4 PAVARINI Paolo 1973 RR999 RUNCARD 1:48'45.3 42'43.2
35 9 BA00390 CECCHELANI Marco 1965 GE100 GRUPPO CITTA DI GEN 2:27'33.2 1:21'31.1

ISCRITTI ...... 36

NON PARTITI ... 1

17 2308564 TONDELLA Alberto 1969 A.S.D. VALMAREMOLA

NON ARRIVATI .. 0

SQUALIFICATI .. 0
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